

Certificate of Approval



This is to certify that the Management System of:

NedAero Components B.V.

Hengelder 22, 6902 PA Zevenaar, Netherlands

has been approved by LRQA to the following standards:

AS 9120B (technically equivalent to EN 9120:2018 and JISQ 9120:2016)

This certification has been performed in accordance with the requirements of EN 9104-001:2013 Lloyd's Register Quality Assurance is accredited under the IAQG ICOP scheme

Certification Structure - Several sites



P.G. Cornelissen - Area Manager North Europe

Issued by: Lloyd's Register Quality Assurance Limited

This certificate is valid only in association with the certificate schedule bearing the same number on which the locations applicable to this approval are listed.

Issue date: 5 August 2018 Expiry date: 4 August 2021

Certificate identity number: 10114434

Original approval(s): AS 9120 5 August 2018

Approval number(s): AS 9120 - 001220

The scope of this approval is applicable to:

Distribution services, stockholding and repair order management on parts and components of aircraft and helicopter.







Certificate Schedule

Certificate identity number: 10114434



NEDAERO Services B.V. Curieweg 8E, 2408 BZ Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands

AS 9120B

Distribution services, stockholding and repair order management on parts and components of aircraft and helicopter.



